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Italyachts has a distinguished history of constructing luxurious vessels on behalf of Cantieri dell’Arno, 
particularly focusing on the 43 and 46-meter models. Upholding the esteemed "Viareggina" philosophy, 
Italyachts has consistently delivered superior craftsmanship and performance.

In 2008, Italyachts left two moulds of a 31 meters, a model celebrated for its elegance and speed. In 2013, 
the first of these was brought to life for one of our American client, achieving remarkable success. This 
initial venture demonstrated the excellence and potential of the Italyachts 31 design now called Agape 32.

Continuing this legacy, ACube Design Studio has undertaken the task of redesigning and modernizing 
the Agape 32 project. The result is a vessel that seamlessly blends timeless elegance with contemporary 
innovations. The newAgape 32 will be constructed with the same meticulous attention to detail and 
dedication to performance that define Italyachts' philosophy.

A standout feature of this modernized Agape 32 is its enhanced performance capabilities. It is designed 
to reach impressive speeds of up to 40 knots. This remarkable feat is achieved with only two engines, 
each delivering 2600hp, compared to the previous model’s three engines with 1800hp each. This not only 
showcases advanced engineering but also reflects a commitment to efficiency and cutting-edge 
technology.

In summary, the redesigned Agape 32 by Italyachts and ACube Design Studio represents a harmonious 
blend of tradition and innovation, offering unparalleled performance and luxury for discerning clients.

Since the fiberglass is already ready and assembled, the yacht can be still personalized in taste and needs 
for the client and will be available for delivery in 16-18 months after agreement signed.



SPECIFICATIONS
Italyachts

Project Agape 32 MT

32.00 m

6.95 m

1.22 m

90,000 Kg

2 x 2,600 Hp MTU 16V2000 M96L 

40 kn

36 kn

8500 l

1500 l

800 l

4

4

Italy

Price on application

Builder

Model

Length over all

Beam

Draft

Displacement

Engine

Max Speed | RPM

Cruise Speed | RPM

Fuel tank capacity | Material 

Water tank capacity | Material 

Waste tank capacity | Material 

Cabins

Baths

Visible

Price



Staging and technical
2 Generators
Bow Thruster
2 Bow Winches
Electric Windlass
Entry door
Gangway Electro-hydraulic
Domestic Facilities onboard 
Air Conditioning

Kitchen and appliances

Platform
Side door
Teak Cockpit
Teak Side Decks
Winch Electric

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant
the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated.
This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.

ACCESSORIES



Under Construction



Under Construction



Under Construction



Under Construction



Under Construction



Under Construction



Under Construction


