UNDER CONSTRUCTION

ITALYACHTS Project Agape 32 MT (2024)



DESCRIPTION

Italyachts has a distinguished history of constructing luxurious vessels on behalf of Cantieri dell'Arno, particularly focusing on the 43 and 46-meter models. Upholding the esteemed "Viareggina" philosophy, Italyachts has consistently delivered superior craftsmanship and performance.

In 2008, Italyachts left two moulds of a 31 meters, a model celebrated for its elegance and speed. In 2013, the first of these was brought to life for one of our American client, achieving remarkable success. This initial venture demonstrated the excellence and potential of the Italyachts 31 design now called Agape 32.

Continuing this legacy, ACube Design Studio has undertaken the task of redesigning and modernizing the Agape 32 project. The result is a vessel that seamlessly blends timeless elegance with contemporary innovations. The newAgape 32 will be constructed with the same meticulous attention to detail and dedication to performance that define Italyachts' philosophy.

A standout feature of this modernized Agape 32 is its enhanced performance capabilities. It is designed to reach impressive speeds of up to 40 knots. This remarkable feat is achieved with only two engines, each delivering 2600hp, compared to the previous model's three engines with 1800hp each. This not only showcases advanced engineering but also reflects a commitment to efficiency and cutting-edge technology.

In summary, the redesigned Agape 32 by Italyachts and ACube Design Studio represents a harmonious blend of tradition and innovation, offering unparalleled performance and luxury for discerning clients.

Since the fiberglass is already ready and assembled, the yacht can be still personalized in taste and needs for the client and will be available for delivery in 16-18 months after agreement signed.

Marco Fiorani

+33 6 40 62 37 95 - marco@ideayachting.com

MALTA | MONACO

SPECIFICATIONS

Builder	Italyachts
Model	Project Agape 32 MT
Length over all	32.00 m
Beam	6.95 m
Draft	1.22 m
Displacement	90,000 Kg
Engine	2 x 2,600 Hp MTU 16V2000 M96L
Max Speed RPM	40 kn
Cruise Speed RPM	36 kn
Fuel tank capacity Material	8500
Water tank capacity Material	1500 l
Waste tank capacity Material	800
Cabins	4
Baths	4
Visible	Italy
Price	Price on application

ACCESSORIES

Staging and technical

2 Generators Bow Thruster 2 Bow Winches Electric Windlass Entry door Gangway Electro-hydraulic Domestic Facilities onboard Air Conditioning

Kitchen and appliances

Platform Side door Teak Cockpit Teak Side Decks Winch Electric

The Company offers the details of this vessel in good faith but cannot guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the vessel. A buyer should instruct his agents, or his surveyors, to investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel is offered subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.









Under Construction



Under Construction





Under Construction

